GOTA KANAL 5000M HEAD OPEN WATER TROPHY
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Olsson, Ellen (LAZ
Saarbrucken)
Malin, Jonsson
(J6nkopings
Simsallskap)
Nilsson, Johanna
(Arvika SS)

Thilda, Larsson
(Uddevalla sim)
Svard, Elin (Falu
Simsallskap)

Sofie, Pettersson
(LASS)

Johanna, Hultberg
(NorrkdpingsKK)
Morin Gustavsson,
Annika (Sk Laxen)
Reveny, Stephanie
(Vansbro)

Kramer, Linn
(Skovde SS)
Cuperus, Dagmar
(Uddevalla Sim)
Brunnberg, Lena
(Upsala Simsallskap)
Hauff, Fenja (Ssg
pforzheim tyskland)
Taberman, Ebba
(Stockholmspolisens
IF)

Rainer, Margareta
(Gavle SS)
Timossi, Margareth
(SK Neptun)

Time Pace Type
1:02:46.703 12:33 Swim
1:05:13.520  13:03 Swim
1:06:44.740 13:21 Swim
1:06:52.660 13:22 Swim
1:07:01.170  13:24 Swim
1:07:38.410 13:32 Swim
1:12:19.650 14:28 Swim
1:12:55.373  14:35 Swim
1:14:01.506  14:48 Swim
1:15:04.606 15:01 Swim
1:19:57.330  15:59 Swim
1:21:45.650 16:21 Swim
1:24:37.510 16:55 Swim
1:24:38.373 16:56 Swim
1:25:54.446 17:11 Swim
1:33:35.560 18:43 Swim

Age(Sex)
21(F)

18(F)

19(F)
17(F)
18(F)
27(F)
23(F)
45(F)
26(F)
116(F)
14(F)
50(F)
26(F)

17(F)

67(F)

49(F)

Place Bib# Name (Team)

Printed: 2016-08-06 21:09:14

Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

Page: 1of 1



